
159.45  feet 48.6 meters
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Jan-11 0.183 97 140.70 42.89 154.90 47.21 4.33 24,092.00 3,993.1 6,241.8 363.2 0.49 YES YES

Feb-11 0.154 97 143.10 43.62 153.30 46.73 3.11 28,085.10 2,267.4 6,605.0 245.4 1.87 YES NO

Mar-11 0.160 96 143.10 43.62 154.70 47.15 3.54 30,352.46 3,001.0 6,850.4 312.2 1.45 YES NO

Apr-11 0.163 96 143.20 43.65 158.80 48.40 4.75 33,353.48 3,255.5 7,162.6 332.6 0.20 YES YES

May-11 0.162 97 143.10 43.62 152.10 46.36 2.74 36,609.02 3,435.2 7,495.2 354.0 2.24 NO NO

Jun-11 0.142 100 143.30 43.68 152.70 46.54 2.87 40,044.23 3,411.5 7,849.2 400.8 2.06 NO NO

Jul-11 0.142 100 133.30 40.63 152.30 46.42 5.79 43,455.70 4,160.0 8,250.0 487.8 2.18 NO NO

Aug-11 0.153 98 144.00 43.89 152.60 46.51 2.62 47,615.70 4,774.7 8,737.8 521.8 2.09 NO NO

Sep-11 0.140 104 143.90 43.86 153.50 46.79 2.93 52,390.42 3,451.5 9,259.6 412.2 1.81 YES NO

Oct-11 0.132 95 143.30 43.68 152.60 46.51 2.83 55,841.94 2,019.1 9,671.8 254.4 2.09 NO NO

Nov-11 0.148 143.00 43.59 152.00 46.33 2.74 57,861.00 2,230.7 9,926.2 250.4 2.27 NO NO

Dec-11 0.158 97 142.60 43.46 152.40 46.45 2.99 60,091.70 2,212.1 10,176.6 234.0 2.15 NO NO

Jan-12 62,303.80 10,410.6 48.6

Minimum 0.13 95.00 133.30 40.63 152.00 46.33 2.62 2019.06 234.0

Maximum 0.183237 104.00 144.00 43.89 158.80 48.40 5.79 4774.72 521.8

Average 0.153056 97.91 142.22 43.35 153.49 46.78 3.44 3184.32 347.4

TOTAL 38211.80 4168.80

Month Depth to Water 

(m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

J 42.89 4.81 47.21 0.49

F 43.62 4.98 46.73 1.87

M 43.62 4.98 47.15 1.45

A 43.65 4.95 48.40 0.20

M 43.62 4.98 46.36 2.24

J 43.68 4.92 46.54 2.06

J 40.63 7.97 46.42 2.18

A 43.89 4.71 46.51 2.09

S 43.86 4.74 46.79 1.81

O 43.68 4.92 46.51 2.09

N 43.59 5.01 46.33 2.27

D 43.46 5.14 46.45 2.15

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 3 Data 2011
Well Depth

Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

42.89 43.62 43.62 43.65 43.62 43.68
40.63

43.89 43.86 43.68 43.59 43.46

4.81 4.98 4.98 4.95 4.98 4.92
7.97

4.71 4.74 4.92 5.01 5.14
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